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Allergy Information

Key: Contains May Contain

 
Sesame  Gluten  

 
Crustaceans  Eggs  Lupin  Nuts  

Milk  Celery  
 

Sulphur Dioxide  Soya  Cereal  
 

Peanuts  

Fish  
 

Molluscs  
 

Mustard  

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:  100g or 100ml

Energy (kcal)  468.00

Energy (kJ)  1954.00

Protein (g)  4.70

Carb (g)  49.00

Of Which Sugars (g) 19.00

Fat (g) 28.00

Of Which Saturates
(g)  15.00

Fibre (g)  1.70

Salt (g)  0.59

Baker-and-Baker Vegan Pink Velvet Donut - Information

Doughnut with pink icing (13%) and white sugar strands (5,5%), quick frozen

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable for

Kosher  
 

Vegetarian  Halal  Vegan  

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly

updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted. 
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Directions for Use

Directions For Use : Keep frozen. At least 60 min.
thawing time, depending on the room temperature.
Do not refreeze. Consume within one day.

Storage Instructions

Keep between -18°C and 25°C. Store dry and
protect from warmth. Do not refreeze thawed
product!

Baker-and-Baker Vegan Pink Velvet Donut - Information

 

Ingredients

Wheat flour (WHEAT); Vegetable fats: Palm, Coconut, Palm kernel; Sugar; Water; Yeast; Rapeseed oil;
Rye flour (RYE); Maize starch; Emulsifier: Lecithins, Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Sodium
stearoyl-2- lactylate; Dextrose; Glucose syrup; Salt; Raising agent: Diphosphates, Sodium carbonates;
Beetroot concentrate; Thickener: Xanthan gum; Starch; Natural flavouring; Glazing agent: Acacia gum;
Flour treatment agent: Ascorbic acid; Natural vanilla flavouring. 

Handling Information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly

updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted. 
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